
Appetizers                            
Fresh Baked Rolls with Butter 
Garlic Bread
Bruschetta                                          
Mini Meatballs (with Sweet Country Sauce)

Artichoke French                 
Sheet Pizza • 100pc Wings • Sub & Wrap Trays Too!

$   .75                              
$1.50 
$1.75                                                               
$2.25                                
$2.75                                                                                              

                
            

Baked Pasta with Mozzarella                           
Tossed Salad with Italian Dressing                         
Baked Chicken (Italian Style-Skinless) 
Italian Sausage with Peppers and Onions            
BBQ Style Chopped Beef                                         
Italian Green Beans or Roasted Potatoes                                                                
Fresh Baked Rolls with Butter     

BBQ Meat Choices                                                                   
• Pulled Pork • BBQ Chicken
• Our Famous Italian Sausage Covered with BBQ Sauce

BBQ Side Choices                                                
• Fresh Cut Fries • Grilled Beans 
• Mac Salad • Coleslaw • Potato Salad
• Roasted Potatoes • Corn Bread

BBQ Sausage	 $2.75
BBQ Chicken	 $2.75
Pulled Pork    
Mac Salad	 $2.00
Roasted Potatoes	 $2.50

Minimum 20 Guests Per Tray
Call To Place Order 288-4570

48 Hour Notice • Tax & Delivery Extra
Chicken French, Greens & Beans, 

Artichoke French & Bruschetta

BBQ Beef on a Fresh Baked Roll
BBQ Chicken with Roasted Potatoes

Ricotta Cannoli              
Assorted Cookies     
Donuts Delite Donuts 
Peanut Butter Pie 14 pieces
Italian Cheese Cake 14 pieces

$2.95
$1.50
$1.45

$39.00
$39.00

Baked Pasta with Mozzarella                                
Tossed Salad with Italian Dressing                         
Baked Chicken (Italian Style-Skinless) 
Italian Sausage with Peppers and Onions            
BBQ Style Chopped Beef                                                                 
Fresh Baked Rolls with Butter   

Baked Pasta with Mozzarella                                 
Tossed Salad with Italian Dressing                         
Baked Chicken (Italian Style-Skinless) 
Italian Sausage with Peppers and Onions            
or BBQ Style Chopped Beef                                                                 
Fresh Baked Rolls with Butter  

Choice of 2 meats, 2 sides & corn bread

Choice of 3 meats, 2 sides & corn bread

Choice of 3 meats, 3 sides & corn bread

Per Person

Salvatore’s Catering Menu

Menu #2         $13.95 p/p

Menu #1          $12.95 p/p

BBQ #1 	 $13.95 p/p

BBQ #2 	 $14.95 p/p

BBQ #3 	 $15.95 p/p

Menu #3   	 $14.95 p/p

Desserts

Uncle Rico’s BBQ Menu p/p

Substitute Chicken French for any meat add $2

Grilled Beans 	$2.00
Coleslaw	 $2.00
Potato Salad  	$2.00
Corn Bread  	 $1.00
Fresh Cut Fries  	$1.00

•
•
•
•
•

(Honey Glazed)

(Honey Glazed)

(Honey Glazed)

$2.75                               
$2.50                                            
$4.25
$2.50
$3.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$4.00

Salad & Vegetables                        
Tossed Salad With Italian Dressing                                
Mac or Potato Salad or Coleslaw
Antipasto Salad
Steamed Vegetables 
Roasted  Potatoes
Green Beans (Cold with Italian Dressing)

Italian Greens & Beans
Greens & Beans With Italian Sausage Chunks*                                                                       

Meats                 
Italian Meatballs with Tomato Sauce                           
Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions*
Italian Sausage with Tomato Sauce*
Italian Sausage with Sweet Country*
Italian Style Chicken    
BBQ Style Chopped Beef 
Chicken Parmesan (Grilled)

Chicken Parmesan (Breaded)                     
Chicken French (Thin Battered)                             

$2.75 
$3.25                       
$2.75                       
$3.25                     
$3.25                               
$3.25
$3.75                                      
$4.00     
$4.50

Pasta                                                             
Baked Pasta with Tomato Sauce

Baked Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella                      
Garlic & Oil Pasta with Broccoli

Eggplant Parmesan                         
Alfredo Pasta with Broccoli 
                       

$2.75                               
$3.00
$3.00                       
$3.00                 
$3.75                    

Place Setting p/p $2 • Utensils Only p/p $1
Individual Serving Spoon $2

$2.75	



Sausage & Peppers

Greens & BeansRoasted Potatoes

Pasta & Broccoli

Chicken French

Pizza & Wings

Complete Catering Menu 
& Pricing on Other Side

BBQ Chicken

Baked Pasta

Setup-N-Go Catering

Salvatore’s • Setup-N-Go Catering • Since 1978

Let Salvatore’s Cater 
Your Next Event!

Italian Style Food
Any Event • Any Size • Any Place!

East Main St Catering
585-288-4570

1985 E Main St (between Winton & Culver)


